

MAT SUIT No.52of 2017

Present :Sri S.N.Azad.Ld.Addl.District Judge,4th Court In Ch.

Order No50 Dt:06-09-22

Today is fixed for compromise /withdrawal petition i/d discovery and inspection.

Petitioner files hazira.O.P.takes no steps.

P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 05-12-22 for for compromise /withdrawal petition i/d discovery and inspection.

D/C by me.

Addl.District Judge,4th Court-in Ch-
Court-in Ch-

Purba Bardhaman

Addl. DistrictJudge,4th

Purba Bardhaman