

Mat Suit Case No 52 Of 2017
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal
Ld. Addl.District Judge,4th Court-in-Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 58 dt: 16-08-23

Today is fixed for compromise/withdrawal petition i.d. discovery and inspection.

Parties files hazira. Op takes no steps.

Regular P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 12-12-23 for compromise/withdrawal petition i.d. discovery and inspection..

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl.District,Judge,4th Court-in-Charge.
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,4th Court-in-Charge
Purba Bardhaman.