

MAT SUIT No. 52 Of 2017
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld.Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.69 dt: 15-01-25

Today the case is fixed for reconciliation as last chance.

Both Parties file haziras.

Petitioner also files some photo copy of documents as per firisti.

Copy not served. Let it be kept with the record.

None appear on calls on behalf of the OP/wife.

Reconciliation has not yet made.

Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To 07-03-2025 reconciliation as last chance.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Bardhaman